
PTA Class of 2010 

 

 

   
Jessica Akin 

jessica.akin@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown:  Bryant, AR 

Jeremy Bergman 
redbergman@hotmail .com 
Hometown:  Pocahontas, AR 

Adrieanna Brown 
adrieanna.brown@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Palestine, AR 

   

Christeen (Charlie) Buck 
christeen.buck@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown:  Mountain Home, AR 

Amanda Busselle 
amanda.busselle@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Russell   

Jessica Calhoun 
jessica.calhoun@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Imboden 

  
 

Ashley Clements 
ashley.clements@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Portia, AR 

Lisa Dillard 
ldillard@grnco.net 

Hometown:  Paragould, AR  

Amanda Dowell 
amd_76@yahoo.com 

Batesville, AR 

   
Darrell Gann 

darrell_gann@yahoo.com 
Hometown:  Jonesboro, AR  

Adam Gist 
gist24@hotmail.com 

Hometown:  Batesville, AR 

Jared Graddy 
jared.graddy@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Corning, AR 

   
Ashley Hofmann 

ashley.hofmann@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Jonesboro, AR  

Brittney Huskey 
brittney.huskey@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Paragould, AR  

Randy Johnson 
morand@semo.net 

Hometown:  Harviell, MO 



PTA Class of 2010 

 

 

   
Lori Lamberth 

lori.lamberth@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown:  Jonesboro, AR 

Bernice Martin 
bernMrTb@aol.com 

Hometown:  Batesville, AR 

Eric Oliver 
ebo_05@hotmail.com 

Hometown:  Walnut Ridge, AR 

   
Terri Rodgers 

terri.rodgers@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown:  Helena, AR 

Alyssa Stephens 
alyssa.stephens@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Jonesboro, AR  

Matthew Tharp 
mtharp923@gmail.com 

Hometown:  West Helena, AR 

  

 

Gentry Tipton 
gentry.tipton@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Trumann, AR 

Jesse Whittemore 
jesse.whittemore@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:  Wynne, AR 

 

 

 

Permission for pictures and personal information to be displayed on the website are located in the 

Physical Therapy Office on the first floor of the Nursing and Health Professions Building. 


